Results of Parent Questionnaire 2018

47 Questionnaires were completed and returned

Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | Don’t
agree disagree | know
1. My child is happy at this school 89% 11%
2. My child feels safe at this school 96% 4%
3. My child makes good progress at this 87% 11% 2%
school
4. My child is well looked after at this school | 85% 15%
5. My child is well taught at this school 94% 4% 2%
6. My child receives appropriate homework 79% 19% 2%
for their age
7. The school makes sure its pupils are well 83% 15% 2%
behaved
8. The school deals effectively with bullying 49 % 13% 38%
9. The school is well led and managed 96% 4%
10. The school responds well to any concerns | | 87% 9% 4%
raise
11. | receive valuable information from the 83% 11% 4% 2%
school about my child’s progress
12. The school website is easy to navigate and | 49% 43% 6% 2%
a useful source of information
13. Would you recommend Staindrop CE Yes 100%
Primary School to other parents? N
o

If you have ticked disagree or strongly disagree, we would really appreciate it if you could provide more
details below so that we can use your comments as part of our continual drive for improvement:

A small number of parents in some year groups stated that they would like to receive more messages
about their child through the Marvellous Me App.

If you have ticked agree or strongly agree in any areas, we would appreciate any particular details you
would like to give:

Many parents commented on how much their child/ren enjoy coming to school. Many parents also made
extremely positive comments about a range of staff. Parents also commented on how much their child’s
confidence has grown this year and how happy they were with the progress their child has made.




